
12u Section 3

Green Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D Manheim VFW Division 17 1 0 94.4% 51 55 0

Columbia Red Division 15 2 1 88.2% 46 100 0

CV Red Division 15 3 0 83.3% 45 112 0

Penn Manor White Division 13 3 2 81.3% 41 151 0

CV Blue Division 12 6 0 66.7% 36 166 0

Penn Manor Blue Division 11 7 0 61.1% 33 134 0

L-S White Division 11 7 0 61.1% 33 138 0

Donegal Indians Division 10 7 1 58.8% 31 120 0

Mount Joy Division 10 8 0 55.6% 30 121 0

Mountville Tigers Division 10 8 0 55.6% 30 181 0

Cocalico White Division 8 10 0 44.4% 24 143 0

L-S Blue Division 6 11 1 35.3% 19 140 0

Cocalico Blue Division 6 11 1 35.3% 19 172 0

MT Chargers Division 6 12 0 33.3% 18 155 0

MT Storm Division 5 13 0 27.8% 15 175 0

Hempfield Division 4 14 0 22.2% 12 227 0

Lancaster Blazers Division 2 15 1 11.8% 7 155 0

SOLANCO Grey Division 1 16 1 5.9% 4 227 0

OLA Wildcats Division 1 17 0 5.6% 3 134 0

Seed Team Wins Losses Ties Winning % Points Runs Allowed Games Remaining

D1 Manheim VFW Division 17 1 0 94.4% 51 55 0

X Columbia Red Division 15 2 1 88.2% 46 100 0

2 CV Red Division 15 3 0 83.3% 45 112 0

3 Penn Manor White Division 13 3 2 81.3% 41 151 0

4 CV Blue Division 12 6 0 66.7% 36 166 0

6H2H Penn Manor Blue Division 11 7 0 61.1% 33 134 0

5H2H L-S White Division 11 7 0 61.1% 33 138 0

7 Donegal Indians Division 10 7 1 58.8% 31 120 0

9H2H Mount Joy Division 10 8 0 55.6% 30 121 0

8H2H Mountville Tigers Division 10 8 0 55.6% 30 181 0

X Cocalico White Division 8 10 0 44.4% 24 143 0

10H2H L-S Blue Division 6 11 1 35.3% 19 140 0



11H2H Cocalico Blue Division 6 11 1 35.3% 19 172 0

X MT Chargers Division 6 12 0 33.3% 18 155 0

12 MT Storm Division 5 13 0 27.8% 15 175 0

X Hempfield Division 4 14 0 22.2% 12 227 0

X Lancaster Blazers Division 2 15 1 11.8% 7 155 0

X SOLANCO Grey Division 1 16 1 5.9% 4 227 0

X OLA Wildcats Division 1 17 0 5.6% 3 134 0

Wins Losses Ties Last updated => 6/27/2019

163 171 8

1. Points

All teams qualify for the Year End Tournament 2. Head2Head Calculated End Of Season

Division Winner is the #1 Seed 3. Runs Allowed

.750 Rule

Columbia Red Ineligible

Lancaster Blazers Eligible

Mount Joy Eligible

OLA Wildcats Eligible


